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Bus  Skylands Connect Go to website

Direction
Sussex Wantage Library (Rt. 565) — Hampton Plaza (Rt. 
206)

26 stops

Open route schedule

Sussex Wantage Library (Rt. 565)

Opposite Sussex Middle School (Rt. 639)

St. Clare's Sussex (Walnut St.)

A&P at Lakeland Bank (Old Rt. 23)

Wantage Plaza (Rt. 23)

Hamburg Municipal Bldg (Walkill Ave.)

Ymca via Carlton Village

Hamburg Plumbing Supply Rt. 23

Highlands Workshop Franklin (Main)

Junction & Main Sts. Franklin

Franklin Weis Market (Rt. 23)

Franklin Wal*Mart (Rt. 23)

Franklin Shop-Rite (Rt. 23)

Ogdensburg Fire House (Rt. 517)

Town Center Dr. & Rt. 517

Sparta Theater

Andover Nursing Home (Rt. 669)

Hampton Street

Newton Medical Center

Mill Street (Highrise)

Project Self Sufficiency

Route schedule
Sussex Wantage Library (Rt. 565) — Hampton Plaza (Rt. 
206)

Monday 05:00-15:50

Tuesday 05:00-15:50

Wednesday 05:00-15:50

Thursday 05:00-15:50

Friday 05:00-15:50

Saturday 08:20-12:05

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Sussex Wantage Library (Rt. 565)

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min
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Sussex Community College

Newton Weis Market (Rt. 206)

Newton Shop-Rite (Rt. 206)

Newton Wal*Mart (Rt. 206)

Hampton Plaza (Rt. 206)



Direction
Hampton Plaza (Rt. 206) — Sussex Wantage Library (Rt. 
565)

23 stops

Open route schedule

Hampton Plaza (Rt. 206)

Sussex Community College

Project Self Sufficiency

Opposite Mill Street (Highrise)

Newton Medical Center

Trinity Street

Andover Nursing Home (Rt. 669)

Sparta Theater

Town Center Dr. & Main St.

Opposite Ogdensburg Fire House (Rt. 517)

Franklin Weis Market (Rt. 23)

Franklin Wal*Mart (Rt. 23)

Franklin Shop-Rite (Rt. 23)

Junction & Main Sts. Franklin

Highlands Workshop Franklin (Main)

Granny's Pancake House Rt. 23

Ymca via Carlton Village

Hamburg Municipal Bldg (Walkill Ave.)

Wantage Plaza (Rt. 23)

A&P at Lakeland Bank (Old Rt. 23)

St. Clare's Sussex (Walnut St.)

Sussex Middle School (Rt. 639)

Sussex Wantage Library (Rt. 565)

Route schedule
Hampton Plaza (Rt. 206) — Sussex Wantage Library (Rt. 
565)

Monday 06:30-17:39

Tuesday 06:30-17:39

Wednesday 06:30-17:39

Thursday 06:30-17:39

Friday 06:30-17:39

Saturday 10:09-13:54

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Hampton Plaza (Rt. 206)

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 1 hour 46 min
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Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Newton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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